NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)
WKN: 9101

ISIN:  JP3753000003

Overview

2024/09/18 22:02:09

Price
30.175 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.44% (-0.76)

JP3753000003
9101
Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

14,103 EUR
NIKKEI 225

30.00 EUR (200)
30.35 EUR (500)
30.88 EUR
30.88 EUR
29.995 EUR
30.93 EUR
30.1093 EUR
4,855
146,180.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3753000003&ID_NOTATION=329686166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3753000003&ID_NOTATION=329686166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55da77cfe97f9b24a1c5bc8917242168bccc3cb2d074d265de799bf4385e16fb&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52a9dd3ccd7ba4717&time=1726777803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a66132fb76e1bdc0ee2b8d43382e9f8cf9c9fdb4fb59130315abc67249232466&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55371afe4c555b75f&time=1726777803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f75ed8e0a9e0162ef4fe3c23b6cddbac7e0471d94029591222763e0d79bbec8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e869d08c6fe766c2&time=1726777803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed4ef1ed3eab18dec2e70cb0a69de8740421d274851585b9eea2bf0265fba2e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=451e38e3ff99e8d82&time=1726777803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f96a95f04e75ca4c51e496b06f38e332b974c4fbc7471d0e4ceab692b7b1f2&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21ff3368e866ec2fe&time=1726777803&tool=RSC

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

Details
2024/09/18 22:02:09 S5y
Price
30.175 EUR
Difference ©  244%(-0.76) | rk
30.00 rl \ ﬁ v
General attributes | ’ |I ,L[\'
ISIN JP3753000003 !‘ J l fl} ﬂl ' W‘
Symbol 9101 25.00 A ‘1 ¥ 'ﬂ»ﬁ
Exchange Tradegate w r‘ | '
Currency EUR I 1 I| H lﬂ'w | \ll d hl
Sector Transport 20.00 Lr] J '-{‘III’
Security type Stock LJ‘\I
Market cap (m) 14,103 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 1500 hJ
f
Market data »{
Bid (Bid size) 30.00 EUR (200) 10.00 ||,1"i
Ask (Ask size) 30.35 EUR (500)
Open 30.88 EUR 2022 2023 2024
High 30.88 EUR
Low 29.995 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.93 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 30.1093 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,855
Trading volume 146,180.67 Price data
Number of trades 8 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.998 EUR (12)
Last size 35 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.316 EUR (117)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.714 EUR (158)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.394 EUR (323)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.910 EUR (2024/08/30)
Perf (%) +16.02% +18.32% +15.27% YTD Low | date 24.065 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (abs.) +4.27 +4.79 +4.10 52 Weeks High | date 32.910 EUR (2024/08/30)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 21.360 EUR (2023/11/08)

Volatility  36.63 36.58 43.65
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 30.175EUR 0.15 8
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,832.00 JPY 207.84 10,521
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 30.13 EUR  0.00 5)
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 30.535 EUR 0.00 1
18
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 30.27 EUR  0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=329686166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421891

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
10

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 30.295 EUR

21:30 34.71 USD

19:30 30.185 EUR

08:13 30.335 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050308

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

Company profile

Company Logo
T

=~ NYK
_|I uﬁ

|
HIPPON YUSEN KAIEHA

.

Contact Details
NIPPON YUSEN KK

Yusen Bldg., Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku 2-3-2
100-0005 Tokyo

Telefon: +81 332845151
Fax: +81 332846361
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hiroki Harada
Hiroshi Kubota
Hitoshi
Nagasawa

Tadaaki Naito

Yutaka
Higurashi

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hitoshi Chairman of Supervisory

Nagasawa Board

Akira Kawano Member of Supervisory
Board

Eiichi Tanabe Member of Supervisory
Board

Hiroki Harada Member of Supervisory
Board

Nobukatsu Member of Supervisory

Kanehara Board

Yuko Kunitani Member of Supervisory

Board

Yutaka Member of Supervisory
Higurashi Board
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